ECLAIRE GENERAL ASSEMBLY REGISTRATION LIST 15/10/12

No FAMILY_NAME FIRST_NAME ORGANISATION COUNTRY_NAME EMAIL Signature Notes
1|Acton William Lancaster University United Kingdom actonw@exchange.lancs.ac.uk
2]Agren Christer Acid Rain and Climate Secretariat Sweden christer.agren@naturskyddsforeningen.se
3]Albert Kristian Tecnical University of Denmark Denmark kria@kt.dtu.dk
4|Alonso Rocio CIEMAT Spain rocio.alonso@ciemat.es
5]Amann Markus IIASA Austria amann@iiasa.ac.at
6]Ambelas Skjgth Carsten AU Denmark cas@dmu.dk
7|Ammann Christof Agroscope ART Research Station Switzerland christof.ammann@art.admin.ch
8|Arneth Almut IMK-IFU Germany almut.arneth@imk.fzk.de
9|Ashworth Kirsti KIT/IMK-IFU Germany kirsti.ashworth@imk.fzk.de

10|Bealey Bill NERC United Kingdom bib@ceh.ac.uk

11|Becher Agnieszka NERC United Kingdom agel@ceh.ac.uk

12|Beier Claus DTU - Technical University of Denmark Denmark clbe@kt.dtu.dk

13|Bleeker Albert ECN Netherlands a.bleeker@ecn.nl
14|Bueker Patrick SEI/University of York United Kingdom patrick.bueker@york.ac.uk
15|Burkhardt Juergen University of Bonn Germany j.burkhardt@uni-bonn.de
16|Calvete Héctor CIEMAT Spain hector.calvete@ciemat.es
97| Cellier Pierre INRA France cellier@grignon.inra.fr
96]Centoni Federico Edinburgh University United Kingdom f.centoni@gmail.com
95]Cescatti Alessandro JRC Italy alessandro.cescatti@jrc.ec.europa.eu
17|Coyle Mhairi NERC United Kingdom mcoy@ceh.ac.uk

18|de Vries Wim Alterra, Wageningen University and Resear|Netherlands wim.devries@wur.nl



mailto:bib@ceh.ac.uk

19|Diaz-Pines Eugenio Karlsruhe Institute of technology IMK-IFU |Germany eugenio.diaz-pines@kit.edu
20|Djuricic Vesna Meteorological and Hydrological Service |Croatia vesna.djuricic@cirus.dhz.hr
21|Doherty Ruth University of Edinburgh United Kingdom ruth.doherty@ed.ac.uk
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